
Clark County 

BATTLE GROUND
Laurie Sundby	
sundby.laurie@battlegroundps.org 
PO Box 200
Battle Ground, WA 98604-0200

CAMAS	
Diane Loghry 	
diane.loghry@camas.wednet.edu 
1954 NE Garfield
Camas, WA 98607

EVERGREEN
Gaelynn Mills	
Gaelynn.Mills@evergreenps.org 
PO Box 8910/ 13501 NE 28th Street
Vancouver, WA 98668

GREEN MOUNTAIN
Kimberly Combs
kim.combs@greenmountainschool.us 
13105 NE Grinnell Rd
Woodland, WA 98674

HOCKINSON
Joshua Robertson
jrobertson@hocksd.org 
20000 NE 164th St.
Brush Prairie, WA 98606

LA CENTER
Scott Lincoln
Scott.lincoln@lacenterschools.org 
700 E Fourth St
La Center, WA 98629

RIDGEFIELD
Chris Griffith
Chris.griffith@ridgefieldsd.org 
2722 S. Hillhurst Rd
Ridgefield, WA 98642

VANCOUVER
Kelly Mainka
Kelly.Mainka@vansd.org 
2901 Falk Rd
Vancouver, WA 98661

WASHOUGAL
Patricia Boles
patsy.boles@washougalsd.org 
4855 Evergreen Way
Washougal, WA 98671

Cowlitz County 

CASTLE ROCK
Veronica Heller
vheller@crschools.org 
700 Huntington Ave S.
Castle rock, WA 98611

KALAMA
Kala Lougheed
Kala.lougheed@kalama.k12.wa.us 
548 China Garden Rd.
Kalama, WA 98625

KELSO	
Denise Freund	
denise.freund@kelsosd.org 
601 Crawford St
Kelso, WA 98626

LONGVIEW
Mary Carr-Wilt
Mcarr-wilt@longview.k12.wa.us 
2715 Lilac St
Longview, WA 98632

TOUTLE LAKE
Jerry Johnson
jjohnson@toutlesd.org 
5050 Spirit Lake Hwy
Toutle, WA 98649

WOODLAND
Asha Riley
rileya@woodlandschools.org 
800 Second Street
Woodland, WA 98674

CENTERVILLE
Kristin Cameron
kristin@centervilleschool.org 
2315 Centerville Hwy
Centerville, WA 98613

GLENWOOD
Heather Gimlin
Heather.gimlin@glenwoodsd.org 
320 Bunnell St
Glenwood, WA 98619

KLICKITAT
Kevin Davis
Kevin.davis@klickitatsd.org 
98 School Drive
Klickitat, WA 98628

LYLE	
Andrew Kelly	
Andrew.kelly@lyleschools.org 
625 Keasey Ave.
Lyle, WA 98635

TROUT LAKE
Doug Dearden	
d.dearden@tlschool.net
2310 Highway 141
Trout Lake, WA 98650

WHITE SALMON
Todd McCauley
Todd.mccauley@whitesalmonschools.org 
171 NW Washington St
White Salmon, WA 98672

WISHRAM
Mike Roberts
mroberts@esd112.wednet.edu 
135 Bunn Rd.
Wishram, WA 98673

Klickitat County 

School District 
Early Learning Contact Information

selfwa.org

please turn over for more info.



Pacific County 

NASELLE-GRAYS RIVER VALLEY
Quinn Donlon	  
qdonlon@naselleschools.org 
793 State Route 4
Naselle, WA 98638

OCEAN BEACH	
Kara Powell	
Kara.powell@oceanbeachschools.org 
PO Box 778
Long Beach, WA 98631

School District 
Early Learning Contact Information

Skamania County 

MILL A	
Bob Rogers	  
brogers@millaschool.org 
1142 Jessup Rd
Cook, WA 98605

MOUNT PLEASANT	
Vicki Sovold-Prendergast	
Vicki.prendergast@mtpleasantschool.org 
152 Marble Rd
Washougal, WA 98671

STEVENSON-CARSON	
Karen Douglass	
douglass@scsd.k12.wa.us 
350 NW Bulldog Dr
Stevenson, WA 98648

Wakiakum County 

WAHKIAKUM	
Nikki Reese	  
nreese@wahsd.k12.wa.us 
500 S 3rd St B398
Cathlamet, WA 98612

selfwa.org


